
Prasad V Potluri Siddhartha Institute of Technology 

 Department of Mechanical Engineering 

  
 The following are the members of Board of Studies for the Department of Mechanical Engineering 

from 2021-22 to 2023-24. 

S.No. Designation of the member Name & Contact details of the member 

1 
Chairman 

 

Dr.B.Raghu Kumar 

Cell No:9866925051,  braghu5051@gmail.com 

2 

Member,  

Nominee from Academic Council  

 

Dr. A.Venu Gopal 

Professor, Departme0nt of ME   NIT Warangal ,Warangal – 560 004 

Cell: 9493318537, venu@nitw.ac.in 

anne_venu@yahoo.com 

3 

Member,  

Nominee from Academic Council  

 

Dr. V. Pandu  Ranga 

Associate Professor, Department of ME,IIT, Bhubaneswar, 

Bhubaneswar 

Cell No: 9776219149, E-Mail: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in 

4 
Member,  University Nominee 

 

Dr. B. Balakrishna 

Professor of Department of  ME 

University College of Engineering, JNTUK Kakinada 

Cell No:8978618555, E-Mail:balakrishnajntu06@gmail.com 

5 
Member, Special Invitee  

 

Dr.P.Bangaru Babu 

Professor, Department of ME ,NIT, Warangal – 560 004 

Cell No:9440206342, E-Mail: bangaru@nitw.ac.in 

6 

Member, Representative from 

Industry 

 

Dr. V. Rama Krishna 

Scientist - F,  N S T L,D R D O, Visakhapatnam 

Cell No:9703319880, E-Mail: ramki40@gmail.com 

7 
Member 

 

Dr.M.S.R.Niranjan Kumar 

Cell: 9440491356, niranjan.m356@gmail.com 

8 
Member 

 

Dr.K.Ravi Prakash Babu 

Cell: 9440262702, krpb@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in 

9 
Member 

 

Dr. P.Anusha 

Cell: 9492173371, anoosha.peyyala@gmail.com 

10 
Member 

 

Mr. G.Bala Krishna 

Cell: 9966633450, balakrishnag@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in 

11 
Member 

 

Mr. Ch. Mohan Sumanth 

Cell: 9030105759, sumanthch@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in 

12 
Member 

 

Dr. P.Phani Prasanthi 

Cell: 9032963948, phaniprasanthi.parvathaneni@gmail.com 

13 
Member 

 

Mr. M.V.H.Satish Kumar 

Cell: 9885804636, satish_mvh2005@yahoo.co.in 

14 
Member 

 

Mr. U.Koteswara Rao 

Cell: 9550819282, koteswararao_u@yahoo.co.in 

15 
Member 

 

Ms. K.I.V.Vandana 

Cell: 9440028567, vandana_kodey@yahoo.co.in 

16 
Member 

  

Mr. T.Srinag 

Cell: 9440260583, srinag.tummala@gmail.com 

17 
Member, Representative from 
Alumni  

  

Mr.  V S L N Prasanth 
Cell: 8247888290 

E-Mail: valluruprasanth@gmail.com 
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